Features
1) Plug and play. Mount the sensor and connect power. Sensors with the optional cellu-
lar modem will automatically connects to the Sensor Server.
2) Output 4 - 20 mA loop current.
3) Built in temperature compensation.
4) Web access to measurement history, calibration and diagnostics. (Cellular Option)
5) Self adjusting technology eliminates unwanted echoes.
6) Self cleaning feature reduces build up on the transducer face.

Dimensions
730 The Kingsway Peterborough , Ont.  K9J6W6  Canada
Tel: (705) 740 — 2010           Web: www.abmsensor.com
     Model # Operating
Range
Operating
Frequency
Mounting
Thread NPT
Dimension
‘A’
Dimension
‘B’
Dimension
‘D’
ABM300-045ULCM-ALPVC 60’ (18.2m) 45 KHz 3” 7.75”(197mm) 3.0”(76.2mm) 3.0”(76.2mm)
ABM300-052ULCM-ALPVC 50’ (15.2m) 52 KHz 3”/2” 7.8”(198mm) 3.05”(77.5mm) 2.2”(55.9mm)
ABM300-070ULCM-ALPVC 30’ (9.1m) 70 KHz 3”/2” 7.0”(178mm) 2.25”(57.2mm) 1.8”(45.7mm)
ABM300-080ULCM-ALPVC 20’ (6.1m) 80 KHz 3”/2” 7.0”(178mm) 2.25”(57.2mm) 1.8”(45.7mm)
ABM300-081ULCM-ALPVC 16’ (4.9m) 81 KHz 3”/1.5” 6.85”(174mm) 2.1”(53.3mm) 1.5”(38.1mm)
ABM300-148ULCM-ALPVC 9’ (2.7m) 148 KHz 1” 6.75”(172mm) 2.0”(50.8mm) 1.1”(27.9mm)
Rev 6
Order from: C A Briggs Company; 622 Mary Street; Suite 101 - Warminster, PA 18974
Phone: 267-673-8117 - Fax: 267-673-8118; E-Mail: Sales@cabriggs.com - www.cabriggs.com